
Lane Assignments

Team/School Level Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6
Addison Trail V 19 31 29 27 25 23

Bartlett V 31 29 27 25 23 21
Glenbard North (Coop) V 29 27 25 23 21 19

IC Catholic V 20 22 24 26 28 30
Timothy Christian V 28 30 32 20 22 24

York V 21 19 31 29 27 25
Geneva V 23 21 19 31 29 27

Glenbard East (Coop) V 30 32 20 22 24 26
Lake Park V 22 24 26 28 30 32

South Elgin V 32 20 22 24 26 28
St. Charles East V 26 28 30 32 20 22
St. Charles North V 25 23 21 19 31 29

Streamwood V 27 25 23 21 19 31
Willowbrook V 24 26 28 30 32 20

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1O4Pzo42QZ4uOos4xI2JeYbWCbdGpxwOW4IBojomqFfo/edit?usp=drivesdk

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1O4Pzo42QZ4uOos4xI2JeYbWCbdGpxwOW4IBojomqFfo/edit?usp=drivesdk


Addison Trail- Varsity
Lane --> 19 31 29 27 25 23

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Addison Trail Cameron Garcia 12 161 216 202 191 180 235 1185
Addison Trail Louie Lollino 12 167 210 180 188 226 199 1170
Addison Trail Noa Leslie 11 146 184 222 164 152 167 1035
Addison Trail Alexander Lozano 10 0
Addison Trail Max Garza 12 157 157
Addison Trail Asa Leslie 10 163 171 152 122 608
Addison Trail Cameron Do 11 205 220 208 214 146 187 1180
Addison Trail Luke Brennecke 11 180 180

Addison Trail Team Totals 842 1001 964 879 884 945 5515

Coach Initials __________________________________________

Bartlett- Varsity
Lane --> 31 29 27 25 23 21

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Bartlett Joseph Kennedy 12 170 189 204 211 168 180 1122
Bartlett Nate Banks 10 161 192 204 236 176 161 1130
Bartlett Rammil Gutierrez * 12 169 169
Bartlett Dylan Rumishek 9 209 227 190 242 241 186 1295
Bartlett Mason McDonough 12 225 210 161 195 178 210 1179
Bartlett Hudson Lane 12 135 135
Bartlett Gavin DeMilio 11 0
Bartlett Ryan Ashouri 9 150 205 169 182 706

Bartlett Team Totals 934 953 909 1089 932 919 5736

Coach Initials __________________________________________

Glenbard North (Coop)- Varsity
Lane --> 29 27 25 23 21 19

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Glenbard North Dominic Bianco* 9 167 213 206 189 228 206 1209



Glenbard North Sam Davia* 11 0
Glenbard North Marco Pollina* 9 192 144 239 210 165 218 1168
Glenbard North Noah Vila* 12 185 162 200 229 182 254 1212
Glenbard North Zack Pirok* 12 180 234 233 213 224 200 1284
Glenbard North Ben Smith* 9 137 138 165 173 171 159 943
Glenbard North Theodore Riggs* 10 0
Glenbard North Alexander Riggs* 9 0

Glenbard North Team Totals 861 891 1043 1014 970 1037 5816

Coach Initials __________________________________________

IC Catholic - Varsity
Lane --> 20 22 24 26 28 30

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
IC Catholic Anthony Repking 9 84 85 150 137 115 105 676
IC Catholic Tommy Tyrell 11 133 109 110 146 107 118 723
IC Catholic Alex Witt 11 88 94 137 156 169 148 792
IC Catholic 0
IC Catholic 0
IC Catholic 0
IC Catholic 0
IC Catholic 0

IC Catholic Team Totals 305 288 397 439 391 371 2191

Coach Initials __________________________________________

Timothy Christian- Varsity
Lane --> 28 30 32 20 22 24

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Timothy Christian Collin Anderson 11 156 158 136 450
Timothy Christian Dylan Barr 11 145 238 134 183 185 105 990
Timothy Christian Mike Grandolfo 11 161 159 150 162 127 759
Timothy Christian Jonah Weinert 9 0
Timothy Christian Jacob Lehaman 12 111 140 147 109 507



Timothy Christian Max Schwarz 10 156 172 192 163 146 177 1006
Timothy Christian Ryan VanderWal 10 118 107 150 375
Timothy Christian Josh Kooy 11 103 161 98 362

Timothy Christian Team Totals 691 816 735 827 764 616 4449

Coach Initials __________________________________________

York - Varsity
Lane --> 21 19 31 29 27 25

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
York Tim Blass 12 207 258 195 213 222 156 1251
York Josh Miodynski 9 168 201 189 235 223 211 1227
York Patrik Morfin 12 155 175 194 215 739
York Jonny Shea 10 171 204 131 178 172 856
York Ricky Valdivia 9 187 194 184 183 146 894
York Jack Wahr 12 203 181 157 155 696
York 0
York 0

York Team Totals 904 1031 866 962 1000 900 5663

Coach Initials __________________________________________

Geneva - Varsity
Lane --> 23 21 19 31 29 27

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Geneva Nick Easter* 12 181 213 167 175 204 168 1108
Geneva Xavier Ebert* 12 218 186 214 201 184 207 1210
Geneva Chase Marquardt* 12 169 196 160 146 671
Geneva Conner Wietrzykowski* 12 192 217 225 197 195 146 1172
Geneva Preston Wolf* 12 197 173 226 156 188 224 1164
Geneva Jake Okoren* 12 173 255 428
Geneva Dylan Anderson* 12 0
Geneva Jake Schofield* 11 0



Geneva Team Totals 957 985 992 875 944 1000 5753

Coach Initials __________________________________________

Glenbard East (Coop)- Varsity
Lane --> 30 32 20 22 24 26

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Glenbard East Thomas Benka* 11 188 233 202 247 245 246 1361
Glenbard East Zachary Kregor* 10 213 202 171 214 209 232 1241
Glenbard East Henry Anderson* 10 173 211 232 204 191 179 1190
Glenbard East Geovonni Clayton* 11 227 231 248 220 206 214 1346
Glenbard East Justin Kay* 12 183 209 234 167 225 217 1235
Glenbard East Byron Settles 9 0
Glenbard East Nathan Nuzzo 10 0
Glenbard East Zander Poling 9 0

Glenbard East Team Totals 984 1086 1087 1052 1076 1088 6373

Coach Initials __________________________________________

Lake Park -Varsity
Lane --> 22 24 26 28 30 32

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Lake Park Connor Schoewe* 12 209 132 150 196 169 181 1037
Lake Park Giovanni Pagano* 12 240 233 172 189 193 212 1239
Lake Park Zac Kuban* 11 252 185 228 209 183 199 1256
Lake Park Brady Olejnizak* 11 156 157 313
Lake Park Lukas Ruge* 11 204 237 189 221 184 225 1260
Lake Park Rohan Shah* 11 193 187 191 571
Lake Park Jesse Schoewe* 10 146 146
Lake Park Dylan Saitta* 11 0

Lake Park Team Totals 1061 944 885 1008 916 1008 5822

Coach Initials __________________________________________



South Elgin - Varsity
Lane --> 32 20 22 24 26 28

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
South Elgin Noah Bednar 10 174 174 192 182 171 204 1097
South Elgin Jeffrey Qualls* 9 177 165 177 190 150 859
South Elgin Nick Blondin 11 133 126 169 428
South Elgin Andrew Melone 11 181 160 181 148 223 223 1116
South Elgin Alejandro Ortega 12 202 169 191 174 237 258 1231
South Elgin Carter Battermann 10 170 226 169 565
South Elgin Bhvaya Shah 10 139 139
South Elgin 0

South Elgin Team Totals 867 838 967 863 907 993 5435

Coach Initials __________________________________________

St. Charles East- Varsity
Lane --> 26 28 30 32 20 22

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
St. Charles East Connor Davidson 12 140 146 178 164 159 159 946
St. Charles East Colin Griffin 12 171 191 87 204 653
St. Charles East Mason Campbell 12 176 153 150 141 235 141 996
St. Charles East Rory McCarthy 12 155 137 292
St. Charles East Benjamin Hoag 12 139 125 264
St. Charles East Brayden Rodgers 12 159 145 212 159 675
St. Charles East Zach Poelsterl 12 146 146
St. Charles East Anderson Suhr 12 148 190 181 186 143 848

St. Charles East Team Totals 749 819 845 672 929 806 4820

Coach Initials __________________________________________

St. Charles North -Varsity
Lane --> 25 23 21 19 31 29

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall



St. Charles North Bennett Van Camp* 9 166 170 234 213 181 160 1124
St. Charles North Nolan Glab 12 155 203 185 169 165 172 1049
St. Charles North Alan Van Camp 11 208 182 194 139 205 194 1122
St. Charles North Nick Caccia 12 243 204 190 182 153 161 1133
St. Charles North Spencer Merritt 12 146 232 209 246 248 166 1247
St. Charles North Ethan Louie 9 0
St. Charles North Ethan lundquist 9 0
St. Charles North Tyler Garon 10 0

St. Charles North Team Totals 918 991 1012 949 952 853 5675

Coach Initials __________________________________________

Streamwood - Varsity
Lane --> 27 25 23 21 19 31

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Streamwood Nathan Lekeinta 11 161 220 225 237 219 182 1244
Streamwood Justin Gumin 12 181 226 194 148 194 192 1135
Streamwood Anthony Montoya 10 267 173 214 175 130 195 1154
Streamwood Angel Feliciano* 12 162 191 160 213 726
Streamwood Ryan Skibinski 11 210 215 199 183 147 159 1113
Streamwood Corben Lappay 11 171 156 327
Streamwood Corvell Lappay 11 0
Streamwood Logan Seballos 12 0

Streamwood Team Totals 981 1025 1003 903 846 941 5699

Coach Initials __________________________________________

Willowbrook - Varsity
Lane --> 24 26 28 30 32 20

Team Name (First and Last) Year Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Overall
Willowbrook Brogan Byrne 12 127 174 154 455
Willowbrook Danny Rocha 12 143 164 184 491
Willowbrook Ryan Dasbach 12 146 184 196 194 199 197 1116
Willowbrook Nick Lupo 9 181 205 194 265 201 215 1261



Willowbrook Olivier Rodriguez 10 152 193 167 192 137 192 1033
Willowbrook Corbin Tomasello 12 163 152 315
Willowbrook Degan Meyer 12 121 201 322
Willowbrook Anthony Francionie 12 148 160 308

Willowbrook Team Totals 749 894 841 977 898 942 5301

Coach Initials __________________________________________

























Team Standings

Glenbard East 984 1086 1087 1052 1076 1088 6373
Lake Park 1061 944 885 1008 916 1008 5822

Glenbard North 861 891 1043 1014 970 1037 5816
Geneva 957 985 992 875 944 1000 5753
Bartlett 934 953 909 1089 932 919 5736

Streamwood 981 1025 1003 903 846 941 5699
St. Charles North 918 991 1012 949 952 853 5675

York 904 1031 866 962 1000 900 5663
Addison Trail 842 1001 964 879 884 945 5515
South Elgin 867 838 967 863 907 993 5435
Willowbrook 749 894 841 977 898 942 5301

St. Charles East 749 819 845 672 929 806 4820
Timothy Christian 691 816 735 827 764 616 4449

IC Catholic 305 288 397 439 391 371 2191



Place Name Year Team/School 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Pins Back
Individual Standings

Thomas Benka* 11 Glenbard East 188 233 202 247 245 246 1,361
Geovonni Clayton* 11 Glenbard East 227 231 248 220 206 214 1,346
Dylan Rumishek 9 Bartlett 209 227 190 242 241 186 1,295

Zack Pirok* 12 Glenbard North 180 234 233 213 224 200 1,284
Nick Lupo 9 Willowbrook 181 205 194 265 201 215 1,261

Lukas Ruge* 11 Lake Park 204 237 189 221 184 225 1,260
Zac Kuban* 11 Lake Park 252 185 228 209 183 199 1,256
Tim Blass 12 York 207 258 195 213 222 156 1,251

Spencer Merritt 12 St. Charles North 146 232 209 246 248 166 1,247
Nathan Lekeinta 11 Streamwood 161 220 225 237 219 182 1,244
Zachary Kregor* 10 Glenbard East 213 202 171 214 209 232 1,241
Giovanni Pagano* 12 Lake Park 240 233 172 189 193 212 1,239

Justin Kay* 12 Glenbard East 183 209 234 167 225 217 1,235
Alejandro Ortega 12 South Elgin 202 169 191 174 237 258 1,231
Josh Miodynski 9 York 168 201 189 235 223 211 1,227

Noah Vila* 12 Glenbard North 185 162 200 229 182 254 1,212
Xavier Ebert* 12 Geneva 218 186 214 201 184 207 1,210

Dominic Bianco* 9 Glenbard North 167 213 206 189 228 206 1,209
Henry Anderson* 10 Glenbard East 173 211 232 204 191 179 1,190
Cameron Garcia 12 Addison Trail 161 216 202 191 180 235 1,185

Cameron Do 11 Addison Trail 205 220 208 214 146 187 1180
Mason McDonough 12 Bartlett 225 210 161 195 178 210 1,179

Conner Wietrzykowski* 12 Geneva 192 217 225 197 195 146 1,172
Louie Lollino 12 Addison Trail 167 210 180 188 226 199 1,170

Marco Pollina* 9 Glenbard North 192 144 239 210 165 218 1,168
Preston Wolf* 12 Geneva 197 173 226 156 188 224 1,164

Anthony Montoya 10 Streamwood 267 173 214 175 130 195 1,154
Justin Gumin 12 Streamwood 181 226 194 148 194 192 1,135
Nick Caccia 12 St. Charles North 243 204 190 182 153 161 1,133
Nate Banks 10 Bartlett 161 192 204 236 176 161 1,130

Bennett Van Camp* 9 St. Charles North 166 170 234 213 181 160 1,124
Joseph Kennedy 12 Bartlett 170 189 204 211 168 180 1,122
Alan Van Camp 11 St. Charles North 208 182 194 139 205 194 1,122
Ryan Dasbach 12 Willowbrook 146 184 196 194 199 197 1,116
Andrew Melone 11 South Elgin 181 160 181 148 223 223 1,116
Ryan Skibinski 11 Streamwood 210 215 199 183 147 159 1,113



Nick Easter* 12 Geneva 181 213 167 175 204 168 1,108
Noah Bednar 10 South Elgin 174 174 192 182 171 204 1,097
Nolan Glab 12 St. Charles North 155 203 185 169 165 172 1,049

Connor Schoewe* 12 Lake Park 209 132 150 196 169 181 1,037
Noa Leslie 11 Addison Trail 146 184 222 164 152 167 1,035

Olivier Rodriguez 10 Willowbrook 152 193 167 192 137 192 1,033
Max Schwarz 10 Timothy Christian 156 172 192 163 146 177 1,006

Mason Campbell 12 St. Charles East 176 153 150 141 235 141 996
Dylan Barr 11 Timothy Christian 145 238 134 183 185 105 990

Connor Davidson 12 St. Charles East 140 146 178 164 159 159 946
Ben Smith* 9 Glenbard North 137 138 165 173 171 159 943

Ricky Valdivia 9 York 187 194 184 183 146 894
Jeffrey Qualls* 9 South Elgin 177 165 177 190 150 859

Jonny Shea 10 York 171 204 131 178 172 856
Anderson Suhr 12 St. Charles East 148 190 181 186 143 848

Alex Witt 11 IC Catholic 88 94 137 156 169 148 792
Mike Grandolfo 11 Timothy Christian 161 159 150 162 127 759
Patrik Morfin 12 York 155 175 194 215 739

Angel Feliciano* 12 Streamwood 162 191 160 213 726
Tommy Tyrell 11 IC Catholic 133 109 110 146 107 118 723
Ryan Ashouri 9 Bartlett 150 205 169 182 706
Jack Wahr 12 York 203 181 157 155 696

Anthony Repking 9 IC Catholic 84 85 150 137 115 105 676
Brayden Rodgers 12 St. Charles East 159 145 212 159 675
Chase Marquardt* 12 Geneva 169 196 160 146 671

Colin Griffin 12 St. Charles East 171 191 87 204 653
Asa Leslie 10 Addison Trail 163 171 152 122 608

Rohan Shah* 11 Lake Park 193 187 191 571
Carter Battermann 10 South Elgin 170 226 169 565

Jacob Lehaman 12 Timothy Christian 111 140 147 109 507
Danny Rocha 12 Willowbrook 143 164 184 491
Brogan Byrne 12 Willowbrook 127 174 154 455

Collin Anderson 11 Timothy Christian 156 158 136 450
Nick Blondin 11 South Elgin 133 126 169 428
Jake Okoren* 12 Geneva 173 255 428

Ryan VanderWal 10 Timothy Christian 118 107 150 375
Josh Kooy 11 Timothy Christian 103 161 98 362

Corben Lappay 11 Streamwood 171 156 327



Degan Meyer 12 Willowbrook 121 201 322
Corbin Tomasello 12 Willowbrook 163 152 315
Brady Olejnizak* 11 Lake Park 156 157 313

Anthony Francionie 12 Willowbrook 148 160 308
Rory McCarthy 12 St. Charles East 155 137 292
Benjamin Hoag 12 St. Charles East 139 125 264
Luke Brennecke 11 Addison Trail 180 180

Rammil Gutierrez * 12 Bartlett 169 169
Max Garza 12 Addison Trail 157 157

Zach Poelsterl 12 St. Charles East 146 146
Jesse Schoewe* 10 Lake Park 146 146

Bhvaya Shah 10 South Elgin 139 139
Hudson Lane 12 Bartlett 135 135

Alexander Lozano 10 Addison Trail 0
Gavin DeMilio 11 Bartlett 0

Dylan Anderson* 12 Geneva 0
Jake Schofield* 11 Geneva 0
Zander Poling 9 Glenbard East 0
Byron Settles 9 Glenbard East 0
Nathan Nuzzo 10 Glenbard East 0
Sam Davia* 11 Glenbard North 0

Theodore Riggs* 10 Glenbard North 0
Alexander Riggs* 9 Glenbard North 0

IC Catholic 0
IC Catholic 0
IC Catholic 0
IC Catholic 0
IC Catholic 0

Dylan Saitta* 11 Lake Park 0
South Elgin 0

Ethan Louie 9 St. Charles North 0
Ethan lundquist 9 St. Charles North 0

Tyler Garon 10 St. Charles North 0
Corvell Lappay 11 Streamwood 0
Logan Seballos 12 Streamwood 0
Jonah Weinert 9 Timothy Christian 0

York 0
York 0


























